
J-LCL 
 

L- CTPF 
 

P-LCL 
 
 

L-CWDF L-CDF J-GOM 
 

	1210061359/001500.000.00500.00

1210061359/0021,050.00300.00300.001,350.00

1210041359/0031,000.00750.00750.001,750.00

	1210041359/0041,250.00500.00500.001,750.00

1210041359/005750.000.00750.00

	  
1260021359/0071,000.000.001,000.00

1260021359/0080.0010.0010.0010.00

1260021359/00910.000.0010.00

1210801359/0111,200.000.001,200.00

1259991359/02015,000.002,500.002,500.0017,500.00

31259991359/0212,600.000.002,600.00

21259991359/0227,500.00535.88535.888,035.88

1259991359/0237,200.001,200.001,200.008,400.00

1259991359/0246,300.001,050.001,050.007,350.00

1410041359/0252,371,494.00395,249.00395,249.002,766,743.00

1410041359/026138,020.0023,004.0023,004.00161,024.00

	1410041359/03125,810.001,620.006,000.007,620.0033,430.00

1290141359/428,470.000.008,470.00

1219991359/436.000.006.00

1410041359/04929,290.650.0029,290.65

	1230171359/05040,604.0013,148.0013,148.0053,752.00

1259991359/0516,000.000.006,000.00

1410041359/053
721,007.82

0.00721,007.82

1259991359/05548,000.008,000.008,000.0056,000.00

1210061359/056250.000.00250.00

1259991359/05730,000.006,000.006,000.0036,000.00

1219991359/059115,812.000.00115,812.00

2
1210061359/060

250.00
0.00250.00

1260021359/061
10.00

0.0010.00

1310011359/062
0.00

714.00714.00714.00

1210301359/063
0.00

2,540.052,540.052,540.05

3,580,384.4738,867.936,000.000.0023,004.000.00395,249.00463,120.934,043,505.40

2024

2024


